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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-BOS---- & 2AM-DOH1323 CIRNAC comments of draft water licences 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Oct 23, 2018 at 8:19 AM
To: "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, licensing@nwb-oen.ca, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, Oliver Curran
<oliver.curran@tmacresources.com>, Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>, "Parsons, Ian
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, justin.hack@canada.ca, spencer.dewar@canada.ca
Bcc: Distro Doris North <distro-2am-doh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges CIRNAC request to withdraw original comments from October 12, 2018 and
replace with revised submission, copy attached, dated October 23, 2018.  The October 12, 2018 submission has been
removed from the ftp site for both 2AM-DOH1323 and 2AM-BOS---- folders.
 
Regards,
 
Richard
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